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Officers
Officers & Directors

Office Name Telephone Number E-Mail
David Adams 650-561-9100 david@rocketventures.comPresident

Treasurer David Morton dkmort@pacbell.net
Secretary Riaz Karamali riaz@gcounsel.com
Group administrator Penne Stockinger spenne@prodigy.net
Dealflow committee
chairman

Eric Johnson 408-654-1075 ejohnson@svbank.com

Co-membership
chairmen

Peter Berger 650 851 8884 Peter@prberger.com

Co-membership
chairmen

John Dilts 650 558 4142 john@dilts.com

Director David Adams 650-561-9100 david@rocketventures.com
Director Sada Chidambaram sada@dotcomv.com
Director Bob Karr 408 741 0818 bobbythek@aol.com
Director Linda Glisson 650-559-1559 lkg@glissoncapital.com
Director Charles Lau 408 235 8688 clau@cdibventures.com
Director David Morton dkmort@pacbell.net
Director Peter Berger 650 851 8884 Peter@prberger.com
Director Don Pickins 415 355 9090 x111 dpickens@urbandesign.com
Director Bill Shott bill@shott.com
Director Dave Izuka

Traditional Meetings

Meetings are held the first Tuesday of each month at the Law Firm of Wilson Sonsini
Goodrich & Rosati. Social mix starts in the morning at 7:00 AM and presentation of
three pre-selected companies starts at 7:30 AM.
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